Backflow Tester

A & A Active Backflow 972-242-2229 service@backflowtx.net 4/23/2026
Choate USA 972-974-5996 dfwpermits@choateusa.com 3/26/2026
Fowler Backflow 469-769-9427 matt@fowlerbackflow.com fowlerbackflow.com 4/28/2026
Living Waters Backlow 945-217-0882 5/30/2026
ML Johnson & Associates 214-490-0346 trussell@mljlandscaping.com 1/7/2026
Pearson Plumbing 214-368-4617 pearsonplumbing1000@gmail.com 8/12/2026
Plumb Addict Services LLC 972-689-0051 inffo@plumbaddictservices.net plumbaddictservices.ne 9/11/2026
Shane Burke Irrigation 972-980-3737 planning@sbirrigation.com 6/10/2026
Taylor Made Backflow 903-821-9016 taylormadel9@live.com 8/15/2026
Electrical

4TE.CLLC 682-970-8325 Atecelectric@gmail.com 2/13/2026
787 Electrical Contractor 787-560-0475 787electrical@gmail.com 1/27/2026
ADV Lighting 4 Electric LLC 972-423-3900 service@advlighting.com advlighting.com 9/25/2026
Aqua Group INC 817-431-7946 electric@aquagroupinc.com 1/15/2026
BET Electric USA INC 214-436-1704 teocao2002@yahoo.com 2/20/2026
Blain Service Company 903-583-4018 office@blainservices.com blainservices.com 6/27/2026
Bledsoe Electrical Services 903-820-8254 bledsoeelectric@gmail.com 4/29/2026
Blue Line Electric 214-210-7100 office@bluelineelectrictx.com callblueline.com 12/5/2025
Berghauser Construction 972-569-7115 berghauserconstruction@gmail.com 6/2/2026
Crazy AC Guy 903-587-0000 steve@crazyacguy.com crazyacguy.com 2/19/2026
DBC Electric LLC 940-218-8278 dbcelectric@yahoo.com www.dbcelectric.com 9/19/2026
EB Electric and Air LLC 972-533-1617 julio@ebelectricandair.com 12/20/2025
Elite Electrical Services LLC 940-293-5284 admin@eelectricalservices.com 12/11/2025
Elite Energy LLC 432-231-7208 reyes@elitesolarsystem.com 7/28/2026
Evergreen Electrical Contracting 817-473-2553 accounting@evergreenelectrical.com 7/14/2026
Generator Supercenter 972-563-3800 rockwall@generatorsupercenter.com generatorsupercenterofdallas.com 6/9/2026
|IES Residential INC. 281-498-2212 britt.crist@ies-co.com iesresidentialinc.com 2/21/2026
J&O Electric 940-595-7420 juanjr.ramirez@gmail.com 9/3/2026
ION Developer LLC 888-781-7074 permits@ionsolar.com ionsolar.com 8/25/2026
J Permenter 903-587-3608 jpermenterelectric@yahoo.com 5/22/2026
JR Electric Services LLC 214-218-9370 jrservices111@gmail.com 1/21/2026
L&A Electric 214-607-7770 Luther_ar@hotmail.com 7/18/2026
Lanchart Electrical Contractors LLC 972-721-1004 sarah@lanehart.com 12/10/2025
Michael Wood Electrical 903-815-2949 michwood@yahoo.com 6/18/2026
Monarch Electrical Service 903-462-3154 12/4/2025
Mullican Electrical Solutions LLC 903-267-7236 sonji.mitchammes@icloud.com 8/29/2026
Nash Enterprises Construction LLC 903-456-3783 nashenterprisesllc@outlook.com nashenterprises.org 7/15/2026
Noller Electric, LLC 940-668-9007 misty@nollerelectric.com nollerelectric.com 10/10/2026
NTX Electric 972-800-9694 ntxelectricl4@gmail.com 8/6/2026
One World Electric, LLC 602-582-5022 dwomack@ourworldenergy.com 7/21/2026
Practical Electric Services LLC 469-486-1639 5/8/2026
Simplicity Power 682-271-9796 admin@simplicitypower.io 6/9/2026
Sirio Energy Solutions 214-427-5403 sitesurveys@siriosolar.com siriosolar.com 5/28/2026
Southland Industries 972-395-6000 NTX-GenAcct@southlandind.com southlandind.com 11/24/2026
Strada Services, LLC 877-906-1113 permitsTEM@stradaservices.com 11/4/2026
Turner Sign Systems 817-222-0033 permits@turnersignsystems.com turnersignsystems.com 2/2/2026
TX JT Electric LLC 469-261-0893 joeytrevino2611@gmail.com 12/5/2025
Wellott Electrical Services 972-214-8614 megan@wellottelectric.com wellottelectric.com 9/8/2026
Fence

Clay Civil Construction LLC 512-790-1016 claylawrence9@gmail.com 10/17/2026
Durabuilt Lawn and Fence 469-882-9408 durabuiltlawnandfence@gmail.com durabuiltlawnandfence.com 2/7/2026
Fire Suppression (PE)

Plano Fire Equipment 469-879-4730 salahbd@yahoo.com 3/24/2026
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General

Alverez Construction 214-491-8872 guilleusa@gmail.com 12/9/2025
Amador Remodeling LLC 903-505-4580 raamador01@gmail.com 2/7/2026
Ameritex Homes LLC 972-528-8113 permits@winchestercarlisle.com winchestercarlisle.com 2/5/2026
Bang It Services Inc 832-826-4834 charlie@bangitservices.com bangitservices.net 12/12/2025
BILT General Contractors 469-446-2968 biltcontractors@gmail.com 11/4/2026
Dos Bros Remodeling 469-994-4654 bigbro@dosbrosremodeling.com dosbrosremodeling.net 11/21/2026
DR Horton 469-974-6540 crcyrus@drhorton.com drhorton.com 12/13/2025
Du-West Foundation Repair 469-200-6577 dfw-permits@du-west.com 6/2/2026
FCS Foundation and Concrete Services 877-554-8284 permits@fcsfoundationandconcrete.com  |fcsfoundationandconcrete.com  |9/9/2026
Grassmaster Lawn Services LLC 903-453-7752 grassmasterlawnservices@gmail.com grassmaster.org 1/16/2026
Heart of the Country Construction LLC 214-606-4373 heartofthecountryconstruction@gmail.com 5/14/2026
Jason Garner Custom Welding 214-878-1874 holly@garnercustomwelding.com garnercustomwelding.com 8/21/2026
JNL Roofing Contractors, INC. 903-587-0400 jperry@jnlroofingcontractors.com jnlroofingcontractors.com 7/10/2026
J Verde Excavation LLC 469-685-8215 joseverde85@gmail.com 1/28/2026
KW Construction & Designs 972-897-8948 kwconstructiondesign@gmail.com 10/20/2026
M3 Services 903-818-6716 services_ M3@yahoo.com 2/27/2026
Precision Project Pros LLC 972-679-2146 precprojpros@gmail.com 9/3/2026
Ratliff Hardscape 972-436-2508 bnash@ratliffhardscape.com 2/14/2026
Sickels Roofing & Construction 903-408-9365 shane@sickelsrc.com sickelsroofingandconstruction.com 8/11/2026
T-Bar Fence 817-467-0412 amanda@tbarfence.com 3/26/2026
Warrior Wolf Contractors 972-619-5595 garrett.blakley@thewarriorwolf.com thewarriorwolf.com 1/28/2026
Grease/Sludge Pumping and Transport

Heartland Grease & Septic 469-795-1213 heartlandco@proton.me heartlandgreaseseptic.com 12/2/2026
HVAC

Airview AC 972-658-1784 veronica@airviewac.com airviewac.com 9/22/2026
All Seasons HVAC Services, LLC 903-463-4822 jason@allseasonshvacservices.com allseasonshvacservices.com 7/22/2026
All Season Services 972-418-1717 prakishah@gmail.com 10/24/2026
Ares Holdings LLC DBA Nextech 321-473-0435 license@nextechna.com nextechna.com 4/15/2026
AV Excel Air Services LLC 214-238-2252 admin@avexcelac.com 2/5/2026
Bell Mechanical Services 214-459-6535 barbara.mcneal@bellmechanical.com bellmechanical.com 2/21/2026
Blain Service Company 903-583-4018 office@blainservices.com blainservices.com 6/27/2026
Blessed Air & Refrigeration Service 903-821-5295 1blessedair@gmail.com Blessedair.com 10/31/2026
Elite Central Air 682-868-4514 itcjorgeb@gmail.com 1/10/2026
Ezzy Heat & AC 469-550-5353 ezzy.ac.services@gmail.com 1/3/2026
First Call Services 214-537-2851 firstcall762 @yahoo.com 3/7/2026
GP General Projects 214-724-8518 gpgeneralprojects@gmail.com 1/23/2026
Lane Valente Industries 631-454-9100 permits@Iviusa.com 12/20/2025
Le Services A/C and Heating 469-360-5580 tho543@hotmail.com 3/7/2026
Lone Star Mechanical and General Contractors L| 866-326-5665 kogresourcesepc@gmail.com lonestarmgcontractors.com 6/17/2026
QRF Mechanical Services LLC 972-302-2684 information@QRFmechanical.com QRFmechanical.com 4/2/2026
Southland Industries 972-395-6000 NTX-GenAcct@southlandind.com southlandind.com 11/24/2026
Tergarson Heating and Air 806-332-8915 michaelschwab1974@gmail.com 1/6/2026
Texas Total Mechanical AC 214-229-5570 7/23/2026
Tempo INC 972-579-200 permits@tempoair.com tempoair.com 12/11/2025
The Comfort Pros LLC 903-587-2161 thecomfortproslic@gmail.com thecomfortproslic.com 9/23/2026
Zeal Comfort Inc 972-469-4787 zealcomfortac@gmail.com 4/17/2026
Irrigation

Husky Irrigation 469-332-2230 rigo@huskyirrigation.com 4/10/2026
Platinum Landscape and Exteriors LLC 214-355-0458 niki@platinumlandscapeexteriors.com platinumlandscapeexteriors.com |7/15/2026
Shane Burke Irrigation 972-980-3734 planning@sbirrigation.com 6/10/2026
W.D Jamaica Irrigation & More 214-499-3473 w.djamaica@gmail.com jamaicairrigation.com 3/17/2026
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Plumbing

Accurate Leak Locators, LLC 469-815-8353 service@allplumbing-texas.com 12/16/2025
Alejandro Compian RMP 972-322-2813 rna.permits@gmail.com 1/10/2026
Alvarado Plumbing 469-571-7744 raul.alvarado.051945@gmail.com 3/5/2026
Aqua Group Inc. 817-880-5027 asha@aquagroupinc.com 1/17/2026
AR Plumbing Services 903-227-6956 ronnie.arplumbing@gmail.com 4/21/2026
Bath Fitters 817-652-9031 9/16/2026
Benjamin Franklin Plumbing 940-278-7500 michelle.roberson@benfranklinplumbing.com 3/25/2026
Custom Plumbing 903-640-3440 tenaunderwood@hotmail.com 6/6/2026
D&M Plumbing Contractors 972-548-2000 akillydm@gmail.com 10/28/2026
Dobbels Plumbing LLC 903-486-6977 dobbelsplumbing@yahoo.com 1/16/2026
Dun-Rite Plumbin 903-355-4079 terrysmith.plumbing@outlook.com dun-riteplumbin.com 10/31/2026
Five Sons Plumbing LLC 469-885-0175 fivesonsplumbingllc@outlook.com 12/9/2025
Ken-Man Plumbing 817-453-8032 kmservice@kne-mancorp.com 1/7/2026
Neu Plumbing, Inc. 940-580-2200 docs@neuplumbing.com neuplumbing.com 1/21/2026
Patterson Plumbing 903-513-2306 pattersonplumbingtx@gmail.com pattersonplumbingtx.com 11/6/2026
Plumbing Solutions LLC 214-801-2807 plumbingsolutions.shane@gmail.com 4/22/2026
Quality Services 214-385-7992 j.keith.johnson1975@gmail.com 10/14/2026
RCS Plumbing 903-815-5702 Ibrettlittle@yahoo.com 7/14/2026
R.D Plumbing Services 214-674-0072 rdplumbingserv@gmail.com 12/3/2025
Riddell Plumbing Inc 972-682-4860 chelsi@riddellplumbing.com riddellplumbing.com 9/2/2026
Southland Industries 972-395-6000 NTX-GenAcct@southlandind.com southlandind.com 11/24/2026
Starlite Plumbing & Leak Detection LLC 903-813-0160 starliteplumbing@gmail.com 1/16/2026
Stewart's Plumbing 903-227-0958 dustinstewart@stewartsplumbing.net stewartsplumbingtx.com 11/4/2026
Texas Made Plumbing LLC 469-503-2261 Jpoling86@gmail.com 3/20/2026
Texas Select Plumbing 281-789-1995 installs@texasselectpplumbing.com 4/28/2026
Titus Plumbing 214-253-3440 george@titusplumb.com 10/24/2026
US Plumbing and Remodeling LLC 214-200-6116 usplumbingrepairs@gmail.com 6/18/2026
Wilson Mclain Plumbing 972-573-5700 permits@wilsonmclain.com 2/21/2026
Roofing

All Seasons Contracting Co, Inc 903-465-0313 stephaney@allseasonsco.com allseasonsco.com 9/9/2026
AlphaStruct Roofing Group 469-332-1192 ericcalphastruct@gmail.com alphastructroofing.com 7/9/2026
Graves Roofing & Restoration 214-205-3274 info@gravesroofing.com gravesroofing.com 6/27/2026
Hill DB Roofing 817-537-2222 eric@hilldb.com hilldb.com 10/14/2026
JNL Roofing Contractors, INC. 903-587-0400 jperry@jnlroofingcontractors.com jnlroofingcontractors.com 7/10/2026
M3 Services 903-818-6716 services_M3@yahoo.com 2/27/2026
OK Roofers 903-465-8156 banksconstructioncorp@gmail.com okroofers.net 9/5/2026
Swan Roofing LLC 972-596-8313 kirk@swanroofing.com; vivyanna@swanroofing.com swanroofing.com 2/13/2026
TEMO Roofing & Metal LLC 903-305-9557 temoroofing69@gmail.com temoroofingandmetal.com 8/22/2026
Utility

Alvarez Utilities LLC 469-879-9062 alverezutilitiesllc@gmail.com 2/12/2026
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